
IQ States 2024 - Teams 

IQ State Champs CT Secondary Teams 2024
CT05 28 Chloe Bruggemann ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35
CT08 383 Charlotte Ostwald ADAGIO II Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35
CT07 81 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 105
CT07 17 Kate Frith SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34

CT06 193 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34
CT07 201 Abbey Gordon BELROCK NADAL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32
CT07 85 Jemima Southwood ASHAM FIREMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 95
CT07 70 Kaida Macdonald RIDGEFIELDS ARTIC WARLOCK Fairholme College - Toowoomba 28

CT04 156 Eloise Kings DOLLAR BILLS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 32
CT06 339 Emily Ruhle JESTERS TRICK The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29
CT06 373 Mia Nolan SASKATOON DARLINGHURST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 23 84

CT07 311 Georgia Creed COLORADO RIVER Australian Christian College - Moreton 33
CT04 360 Emmy-Lou Creed MACKS LOOKIN LEATHAL Australian Christian College - Moreton 27
CT04 153 Zoe Hoskinson KAROUSELLE PALADIN Australian Christian College - Moreton 21
CT05 305 Imogen Lowe OLD STATION LITTLE JOE Australian Christian College - Moreton 20 81

CT04 54 Ruby Hooper CONWAY PARK RAZZLE DAZZLE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 28
CT06 72 Kendra Macdonald REGAL DOVE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 25
CT06 209 Adelaide Gilbert LITTLE DOVE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 24 77
CT06 211 Gracie Bunker DONEGAL DOWN UNDER Fairholme College - Toowoomba 22

CT04 374 Morgan Lyall MORGANVALE EN VOGUE Genesis Christian College 33
CT05 258 Ella Forbes AZTEC EAGLE STAR Genesis Christian College 22
CT04 14 Lilly May LE GRANDE ANDRES Genesis Christian College 18 73

IQ States Dressage Secondary Team

D08 116 Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 Champ
D08 113 Isabella Ostwald SILVERDENE PHARAOH Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34
D04 28 Chloe Bruggeman ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34 103
D03 17 Kate Frith SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

D06 157 Eloise Kings FIORETTI The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34 Res
D09 296 Isabella Anderson FORTUNE COOKIE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 33
D03 111 Amber Kahler KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 96
D04 373 Mia Nolan SASKATOON DARLINGHURST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 17

D04 85 Jemima Southwood ASHAM FIREMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32 3rd
D06 201 Abbey Gordon BELROCK NADAL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 31
D07 193 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 31 94
D06 70 Kaida Macdonald RIDGEFIELDS ARTIC WARLOCK Fairholme College - Toowoomba 26

D11 185 Bridgette Dalmau BON JOVI MH Stuartholme School - Toowong 35 4th
D06 263 Sophia Mcmillan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Stuartholme School - Toowong 32
D06 302 Gabriela Alonso FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Stuartholme School - Toowong 27 94  
D05 250 Addison Hartwig CHIRONIC SUMAYA Stuartholme School - Toowong 23

D08 153 Zoe Hoskinson KAROUSELLE PALADIN Australian Christian College - Moreton 31 5th
D05 362 Emmy-lou Creed CROYDEN PARK BOSS EXPRESS Australian Christian College - Moreton 29
D07 311 Georgia Creed COLORADO RIVER Australian Christian College - Moreton 29 89
D06 183 Ned Wills FALVELONS TOFT Australian Christian College - Moreton 25

D03 41 Bella Witt JAYBEE CABARET St Johns Catholic School Roma 35 6th
D03 238 Hannah Bryen GLENORMISTON STORMY FOREST St Johns Catholic Roma 34
D03 30 Isabelle Bond PICASSOS DEMOISELLE St Johns Catholic School â€“ Roma 11 80



IQ States 2024 Show Horse  Teams
Primary

prim SH20 342 BORDERSHOW TWILIGHT Eumundi State School 35 Champ
prim SH20 285 BAMBOROUGH BETTY BOOP Eumundi State School 30
prim SH21 189 BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO Eumundi State School 32 97

Secondary
int hunter SH31 111 KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35 Champ

hunter SH41 295 BORONIA APPLAUSE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35
int hunter SH31 344 BELLA VIXEN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34 104

working SH42 372 UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 33

int working SH32 72 REGAL DOVE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 Res
working SH42 193 NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34
int show SH30 55 WYANN ALFA ROMEO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34 103

int working SH32 214 GAMBEL ON DALLAS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

show SH40 311 COLORADO RIVER Australian Christian College - Moreton 34 3rd
int working SH32 305 OLD STATION LITTLE JOE Australian Christian College - Moreton 34

show SH40 294 FANDANGLES Australian Christian College - Moreton 31 99

show SH40 375 MR BANKS Genesis Christian College 33 4th
working SH42 258 AZTEC EAGLE STAR Genesis Christian College 31

int working SH32 14 LE GRANDE ANDRES Genesis Christian College 29 93

int hunter SH31 17 SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32 5th
working SH42 85 ASHAM FIREMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30
working SH42 70 RIDGEFIELDS ARTIC WARLOCK Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 91
int show SH30 5 TUXEDO BOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 28

IQ States 2024 Showjumping Teams Secondary

J32 90 313 SKYWALKER West Moreton Anglican College 34 Champ
J32 90 129 SUNSET SAFARI West Moreton Anglican College 33

J36 110 97 KINNORDY RONSARD West Moreton Anglican College 31 98
J30 70 101 IM A RIPPA West Moreton Anglican College 30

J37 120 35 VICTORIOUS HIT Riverside Christian College 35 Res
J37 120 286 QUANTICO GNZ Riverside Christian College 34

J33 90 37 ELYSIAN FIELDS CLASSIC GIRL Riverside Christian College 27 96
J34 100 38 DF STELLA Riverside Christian College 22

J36 110 252 BENELONG PEANUT Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33 3rd
J34 100 17 SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32

J36 110 209 LITTLE DOVE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 94
J35 100 81 GREY OPINION Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

J32 90 73 BLUE JEANS Somerville House 35 4th
J37 120 60 PIRELLONE Somerville House 33

J36 110 61 MALLORY SQUARE Somerville House 22 90

J33 90 322 NINA MPH Australian Christian College - Moreton 35 5th
J31 80 348 SUNFLOWER VOL SIX Australian Christian College - Moreton 33

J31 80 305 OLD STATION LITTLE JOE Australian Christian College - Moreton 21 89
J35 100 357 WHIPSTAFF CASPER Australian Christian College - Moreton 19

J35 100 372 UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34 6th
J32 90 335 PRIDE OF GOLD The Glennie School - Toowoomba 31

J32 90 246 RL CHINOTTO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 21 86
J33 90 339 JESTERS TRICK The Glennie School - Toowoomba 20
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